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Transport cess-2025-26

Rs- i)l Crores

Closing
balanceDistrict

chamar
luLB type DcpL _

0.15

ULBs OPB CollecdoB Total
0.00 0.17 0.77 0.02

0.13

0.1a

0.m

o-7s

ii-'.r l,:i?t :i,Jrt ri-{ ):ri

s

naala

T

chamarajanasac lcMc
Chanarajanagara Gundlupete ,TMC 0.13 0.05 0.lE 0.05
Chamarajana 0-03 0.01 i 0.04 o-o2 0.02

iKotChamarajanatara cMc 0,07o.oo I o.o7 I o.o8 l 0.00
TP 0.01 0,@ 0.02 o.oo J o.or

o.a7 0.31 0.r8 0.30
Hasan TP 0.01 0.02 0.01 0.00
t€ssan cMc

0.00

0.29 0.09 0.38 o18 0.20
Hassan A*algudu TP 0.fl) 0,03 0.&)

Belur ruc 0.05 o.o2

0.03

0.07
0.03

o.m o.o7
Hassan Channarayanapatfla II!?lC 0.03 0.10 0.13 0.01 0.12

cMc 0.90 0.43 1.3? 0.33 1.(0
Hassan HolemrslDUle ruc 0.07 0.05 0.12 0.05 0.06
Hassan Sek€leshpuI! ruc o,t2 0.03 0.15 0.03 0.12

Hassan total L46 o.76 0.64 t-s1
B€lluru I" I o.o3 0.03 0.()5 0.00 o06
Kdshnarelapet€ I}4C 0.06 0!4 0-10 0.0r 0.09

cMc 0.14 0.04 0.18 0.04 0.!t
Malavalli T}vlc 0,05 0.03 0.G) 0.03 0.07

cMc 0.47 o.2E o.74 0.29 o./t€
I}r{C 0.01 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.00

lrMc io.o1 lo.o2 io.o: o.o7 0.01
0.mI,l\,tC o.(x I o,o4 0.(x

Uasdya Tot I o.78 0.51 r.29 o,+6 033
iBannur 'I?r4C 0.01 0.02 0.a' o.o2 0.00
BOGADI 0-00 0.20 0.20 o.la 0.02
H.D.xote Ili,rC 0.m 0.03 0.03 0.fi] 0.00
HoobtElli cMc o.(E o.it5 0.49 039 0.(x)
Hunsur cMc 0.02 0.11 0.13 o.1z o.01
Kadekoh TP 0.00 0.04 0.01t 0.(N o.m
K.R.Nagar TMC o.L4 o.07 0.21 0,05 0.14

cc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.q) 0.m
Naniangud cMc 0.30 0.15 0-16 0.11 0.28

TMC 0.01 0.0s 0.06 o.05 o.(rc
Ramft.mhelli TP 0-02 0.15 0.17 0.13 o.u
Sar8ur i o.o5 0_01 0.06 0.@ 0.0€
Srirampura T? 0.m 0.14 0.14 0.12 o.o2

0.06IMC 0.11 o.L7 0.01 0.L7

Mysuru Total o.69 1.51 2-20 a.4

r)--

i ChamaraianageiaTotal
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HeaItI Cess 2025-25

Ili3trict

r,{andF
M

M

Rs. in Croras

III-86 ULB

B,p€
Coll.cdonoPa Total

Fffil"ttt"
coDccr(

Dept

Closiut
bala!ce

OlaEurdanaSara ChamaralanaFra cMc 1.98 t-27 3.26 l.L2 2.t1
Chemararanegara Gundlup€De TMC 1.10 0.12 1.51 o,t1 r.10
Chentaratsragara Hannur TP 022 0.08 0.30 0.15 0.15

ltuUeSal cMc 0.03 0-s{ 0.58 o5s 0.03
Chrnaraiaragara Ydandur T? 0.15 0-04 0.r9 o03 0.15

.a-..etsre8ara ToEl 3.49 2.35 5.84 2.26 3.58

Ilas$n Nur TP 0.r5 o.12 0.24 0.13 0.15
ltrssatr A.rsiiele cMc 1.07 0.68 1.75 n73 102
HasaD tutolgudu TP 0.21 0-22 o.17 0.22 021
Hassan Bdur c 1.85 0.16 2.01 o02 1.99
Hassan ChaDarayaDapab, TMC L23 0.83 3.08 0.74 2.31
Hasatr llarsart cMc 10.?z 3.22 13.94 o.32 1351
Ilssan llolenarsipura TMC o.92 0.35 1.27 0.,t1 0,86
Hassan $.L.leshpura TMC 1.21 0.24 1.{A 0.11 1.17

Een Toaal 78-11 3a2 21.21 2.8 21.s9
tlandF Belluru TP o20 o.z1 0.4,+ 0.02 o.+2
MandF Krlsbnaralapete TMC 7.O2 0-27 129 o05 1.21
HandF r,iaddur cli.tc 1.57 0.33 1.90 o.o7 1.83
Mard,ra Mdavdli TMC o.76 0.22 0.97 0.19 o.7a

cMc 5.83 ) Z.OA 8.91MANDYA

NagaeanSala TMC 0.190.06 0.25

z_16

0.08
pard.arapurJ TMC 0.34 0.15 0.51 0.16 0.34

MandF SrirarSapeuta TMC 0.35 0.29 0.6+ o35 0.29

ilandya Tobl 11,1{ 3.78 t1.92 3.O8

lryerm Beftur Tltc 0.44 0.15 0.50 0.15 0.45
MFunr BOGADI TP 0.00 1.53 r.53 1.37 0.16
Xysuru H.D.l6tP TMC 0.28 o.21 0.49 o,22 o.27
Mys:rrru Hootagali cMc 1.01 121 1.22 I 4.66 -0.{4
Mysuau Hurlsur cMc 1.93 o.76 2.70 1.88 o.82
Mysrm IAdrkola TP 0.00 0.35 0.35 0,35 0.00
Mysuru KX-Na€ar TMC 1.33 0,56 1.88 0.52 1.37
Mysuru Mysuru 137.69 19.34 11&35
Mysuru NaniaoEud

cc
cMc

124.64
3.05

13.05

L26 4.32 r.50 2.e2
Mysuru Periyapaha TMC 1.03 0.39 1.42 o.4z 1.01
Mysuru RamEranahalli TP 0.13 1.06 1.19 0.89 o.29
Mysuru SarEur TP 0.40 0.08 o_47 0.02 0.45
M,suru Srlrampura TP 0.00 1.03 1.04 o.92 o.12

T.Narasipura TMC 7.O7 0.47 1.54 0.s2 L02
I

Myluru Tohl ttt.tz 2{,12 32.77 126.()A

6.75

0.18

11.83

4'

-o.idai rdci!,:r(,cJJ

159.*4

S,-

i{andy.



Library Cess 2025-26

Rs- in Cro

tto
Disrri.t iULBS ULE

tYPe
OPB Collection Total ClostDg

balarae

o_24

16.98

Dept

Clamaraja

lMtsuru

Chamara,anagara cMc 0,00 0.51 0.51 0,45 0.06
GundlupeE TMC 0.20 0.77 0.37 0.17 0.20
Hannur TP o.07 0.03 0.11 0_06 0-04
KoUEgal cMc o.02 o.24 | 023 0.01
Yelandur TP 0-03 0.01 0.04 0.01 0,03

Ch.6arai.p8.r. Total 033 L.27o,94 o-92 035
Haasa[ Alur TP 0.01 0,05 0.05 0,05 0.00
Hassan AIsikerc cMc 0.6r o.27 0.88 0.84 0,00
Ha$aD Arl<,lgudu TP 0.09 0.09 0.0,!, 0.00
Hassan Belur TMC 051

0.00
0.06 0.5s 0.01 0.57

Ilassan chamararaneDaEu Ti{c 0.38 0-32 0.70 0.50 o_20
Hassan Hassan cMc 1.12 ,.29 2.11 1.48 0.9,t
Hassan Holaursipura TMC 0.06 0.15 0,22 0.18 0.04
Hassan Sel6l€shpura TMC 0,17 0.10 o.26 0.09 0.18

ftsrar Totat 2,97 2,33 5.20 326 1.93

Mrndra TP 0.08 0.01 o.17
Mandf, (rishruratspete

Edluru
TX.IC 0.38

0.09

0.11
0.18
0.49 0.03 0.46

Mandfa ltaddur cMc 0.44 0.13 0.61 0.09 0.52
Mandya Malaealli TMC o_2s 0.09 0.34 0-08 o.26
Mandya MANDYA 1.43cMc 0.83 2.26 0.86 7.40
Mandra Na8amaqafa fic 0.03 0-08 0.10 0.03 0-07
MabdF Pandavapura TIrIC 0.11 o.07 0.18 o.o7 0.11
Mandya Tti.tc 0.01 0-t2 0.12 0.12

ilaltdrr Tod 5.63 ts2 L28 7.29

0.00

2.99

Mysuru Barulur TMC 0.00 o.o7 0.o? 0.06 0.01
Mysrru BOCADI TP 0.00 0.51 0.61 0.55 0.06
Mysuru TI.D.Nots TMC 0.01 0.m 0.10 0.09 0.00
Mysrru HooEtilli cMc 0-14 1.39 r.83 t.gz 0.01
Mysuru Hurrsur cuc 0.08 0.31 0.38 0.37 0.01
Mysunr (adrkola TP 0.00 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.00
Mygrru KRNaSrI TIIIC 0.15 0.21 0.36 0.25 0.11
Mysuru Mysuru cc 14.49 s.22 23.?1 7.99 75.7t
Mysuru Nanjaryud cMc 0.53 0.50 1.14 0.50 0.54
Mysunr Perlyapatsla ruc 0.03 0.16 0.19 0.18 0.01

R mlnanahdli TP 0.05 0-42 0.4€ I 0.36 0.12
SarBur TP o.o7 0.03 0.10 0.01 0.09

Mysuru Srirampum TP 0.00 0.{11 0.41 0.37 0.05
T.Narasip ra TII{C I 0.26 0.19 0.45 o.21

20.21 9.75Mysuru Total 29.96 | 12.99

w'



Be8gary Cess 2025-26

Irkt ct

l,landra

Rs, h Crorcs.0 ,

ULB3
ULB
gpe OPB Co[cador Tot l

u5ii&flto
concer14

Dept

Closirg
brlrnce

Cbamaralanagara ChaDeralana8ara cMc 0.o0 i o.zs 0.25 o22 0I)3
Chamaraianagara cundlupete T}{c 0.20 0.08 0.28 oo8 o20
Chararaianagara TPHan rur 0.04 0.o2 0.06 o03 o03
CtlamarainnaEara IftUe8al cMc 0.01 0.11 0.12 o11 0.01

Chanaraianagara Ydandur TP 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.01 0/Jz

CtaEararala8ara Total o.25 o.17 o-73 0r5 o2a

HE3san llur tP 0.00 0.o2 0.03 0.03 0.00
Hessan Alsuc€ cMc 0,08 0.14 0.21 o.2t o00
Halsan ArkalSudu TP 0.00 o05 0.mo.os I 0,0s
Hassan Belur TMC 0.07 0.03 o11 0.00 0.10
Hassan ChrnlurafanapaEi TMC 0,14 o16 0.29 o.t? 0.13
HasEan Hassalr cMc o.22 o.il o.87 o-71 0.13
Hassan Holaurslpura TMC 0.M 0.o7 0.11 0.08 003
Hrssan gkalcshpul-a Tl'lC 0.11 0.05 0.19 0.03 0.16

f,E! ToEl 059 Lls 1.85 ,-30 0-t r
L(andfi gc{luru TP O,M 0.05 0.09 0.00 008
Mandya Knsh.naraiap.te ruc 0.08 0.06 0.14 0,(x 0,10
Mandfa Maddur cMc 0,24 o.o7 0,31 0.06, o.2s
Mandya Mdac.lU TMC 0.05 0.04 0.10 0.04 0.06
Mandfa MANDYA cMc o77 o.42 1.19 o.46

Nagernan*ala TMC 0.01 0.04 0.05 0.ft 0Jr.
MendF pendrrapurr TMC o06 0.03 0.(x) 0.0.r 0.05

SriranSalaUla rMc 0.00 0.050-05 0.05 0.00

rndF Tolrl 1.25 n.76 z.o2 1.01 1.00

Mysuu Bannur TMC 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.00
Mysuru B()GADI TP 0.00 0.31 0.31 0.27 0.03
Mysuru H,D.I(ot4 TMC 0.00 0.o4 0.05 0.05 0.00
Mysuru HooESaIl clrc 0.03 0.69 0.72 o.75 -0.03

My$rru Hunsur Ctt{C 0.04 0.15 0.19 0.19 0t)0
Mysuru Kadakola TP 0.00 o.a7 0.07 oi? i o.oo
Mysuru KRN.Sar fir.lc 0.1{ 0.11 021 o23 0.01
Mysuru My$rru cc 10.17 2.6r 13.08 2.73 1035
Mysuru Naniangud cMc o.21 o2s 0.46 0.30 0.16
Mysurr Pe{yapatna TMC 002 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.01
Mysuru Rammanahalli TP 0.03 o.27 0.24 0.18 0,06
Mysuru saraur T? 0.05 0.0r 0.o7 0.00 0.05
Mysuru Srirahpura TP 0.00 0.21 o.21 0.18 0.02
Mysuru T.Nara3ipura TMC 0.14 0.09 0.24 0.10 0.13

ltysura Totrl tLt2 4.48 16.00 5.19 10.41

39d ti:'ii
r., i ,,l

ei.(cJrd, 
$/

Mandra


